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c''qa

Pesach Schedule
April 2009
h''qyz oqip

Tuesday, April 07—oqip b''i

Bedikas Chometz after 8:16pm
Wednesday, April 08—oqip c''i

Taanis Bechorim—Erev Pesach

Birkas haChama 6:25am
Shacharis 6:45am
Siyum Bechorim 7:20am
Last time to eat chometz 10:29am
Burn chometz by 11:46am
Eruv Tavshilin
Light 7:14pm
Mincha/Ma’ariv 7:15pm
First Seder after 8:17pm
Chatzos haLeilah 1:03am

Thursday, April 09—oqip e''h

Pesach I

Shacharis 8:45am
y''wfeq 9:47am
Mincha 7:15pm
Light after 8:18pm
Maariv 8:18pm
Second Seder after 8:18pm
Chatzos haLeilah 1:03am

Friday, April 10—oqip f''h

Pesach II

Shacharis 8:45am
y''wfeq 9:46am
Mincha/Maariv 6:55pm
Light 7:16pm

Shabbos, April 11—oqip f''i

Pesach III—Shabbos Chol haMoed

Shacharis 8:45am
y''wfeq 9:45am
Shir haShirim
Mincha 7:00pm
Maariv 8:20pm

Sunday, April 12—oqip g''i

Pesach IV

Shacharis 8:00am
Mincha/Maariv 7:25pm

Monday, April 13—oqip h''i

Pesach V

Shacharis I 6:30am
Shacharis II 8:00am
Mincha/Maariv 7:25pm

Tuesday, April 14—oqip 'k

Pesach VI

Shacharis I 6:30am
Shacharis II 8:00am
Light 7:20pm
Mincha 7:25pm
Wednesday, April 15—oqip `''k

Pesach VII

Shacharis 8:45am
y''wfeq 9:42am
Mincha 7:25pm
Light after 8:24pm
Maariv 8:24pm
Thursday, April 16—oqip a''k

Pesach VIII

Shacharis 8:45am
y''wfeq 9:41am
Yizkor 10:30am
Mincha 7:25pm
Maariv 8:25pm

Friday, April 17—oqip b''k

Isru Chag

Shacharis 6:50am
Light 7:23pm
Mincha/Maariv 7:00pm


